
Woods House

Woods 1

Robert Waterson
E: rwaterson@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Jimmy McGovern
E: jmcgovern@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Scott Anderson
E: sanderson@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Joel Murphy
Woods House Leader

E: jmurphy@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Woods 2

Woods 3 

Nichola Miliano
E: nmiliano@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Woods 4

Jessica Curtis
E: jcurtis@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Woods 5

Talia Henderson
E: thenderson@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au

Diana Cetina
E: dcetina@mackillopsh.vic.edu.au


